06/02/2024, 14:37

PCG-GraGRa_2024 Albany Medio_88km

Leg Dir Type

0.2
4.3
0.3

0.2

3.1
0.1

1.3

0.3
0.1
0.4

0.6

0.3
0.6
0.4
1.3
0.3
0.2
0.9
0.4
0.3

0.1

0.3
0.4
0.2

1.1

0.0
0.2
0.2
1.1

—

T=1

—

T

T l—) —>

rditrr=>2=117 1|

l

L =1

|

|

Slight
Right
Left
Straight

Left
Straight

Slight Left
Sharp Left

Straight

Straight
Right

Left
Slight
Right
Straight
Sharp Left
Left
Straight
Straight
Slight Left
Left

Right
Slight Left
Slight
Right
Slight Left
Left
Straight
Slight
Right
Right

U Turn
Left
Straight

Cue sheet for PCG-GraGRa_2024 Albany Medio_88km

Notes
Turn slight right onto Boongarrie Street

Turn left onto Mermaid Avenue
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Golf Links Road
Turn left onto Adelaide Crescent

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Marine Drive,
257

Turn slight left onto Cuddihy Avenue, 257
Turn sharp left onto Brunswick Road

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Stirling Terrace,
257

Continue onto Festing Street
Turn right onto Parade Street
Turn left onto Grey Street West

Keep right onto Grey Street West

Continue onto Carlisle Street

Turn sharp left onto Princess Royal Drive
Turn left onto Festing Street

Continue onto Stirling Terrace, 257

At roundabout, take exit 3 onto York Street
Keep left

Turn left onto Bolt Terrace

Turn right onto Brunswick Road, 257

Keep left onto Cuddihy Avenue, 257

Turn slight right onto Burgoyne Road, 257

Keep left onto Marine Drive, 257
Turn left onto Forts Road
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Apex Drive

Keep right onto Apex Drive

Turn right

Make a U-turn

Turn left onto Apex Drive

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Forts Road

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45522803/cue_sheet?privacy_code=VMs3cxXpX1z8AYsj7Wa5KNOtJQegeqAG

88.4 kilometers

Total
0.4

0.6
4.9
5.3

5.5

8.6
8.7

10.1

10.4
10.5
10.9

11.4

1.7
12.3
12.7
13.9
14.2
14.4
15.3
15.7
16.0

16.1

16.4
16.8
17.0

18.1

18.2
18.4
18.5
19.7

1/3



06/02/2024, 14:37 Cue sheet for PCG-GraGRa_2024 Albany Medio_88km

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.2 « Left Turn left onto Marine Drive, 257 19.9
2.4 1 Straight ét roundabout, take exit 1 onto Adelaide 2.3
rescent
0.8 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Middleton Road 23.1
1.6 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Middleton Road 24.7
1.0 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Aberdeen Street 25.7
0.1 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Serpentine Road 25.8
0.2 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Serpentine Road 26.0
0.8 <« Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Melville Drive 26.8
0.4 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Melville Drive 27.2
0.9 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Melville Drive 28.1
0.5 — ;E:tp Turn sharp right onto Serpentine Road 28.6
0.8 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Serpentine Road 29.4
0.2 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Aberdeen Street 29.5
0.1 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Middleton Road 29.7
0.4 — ;?;:f Turn sharp right onto Middleton Road 30.1
0.1 — ;?gat:tp Turn sharp right onto Middleton Road 30.1
0.7 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Campbell Road 30.8
0.2 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Campbell Road 31.0
0.4 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Campbell Road 31.4
0.5 1 Straight ét roundabout, take exit 2 onto Wansbrough 31.9
treet
0.9 « Left Turn left onto Ulster Road 32.8
1.0 « Left Turn left onto Angove Road 33.7
0.8 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Angove Road 34.5
0.6 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Seymour Street 35.1
1.1 «— Left Turn left onto Middleton Road 36.2
0.7 1 Straight ét roundabout, take exit 3 onto Adelaide 36.9
rescent
0.6 < Left Turn left onto Golf Links Road 37.6
0.3 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Golf Links Road 37.9
2.1 « Left Turn left onto Troode Street 40.0
1.0 — Right Turn right onto Ulster Road 41.0
0.1 1 Straight Continue onto Lower King Road 41.1

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45522803/cue_sheet?privacy_code=VMs3cxXpX1z8AYsj7Wa5KNOtJQegeqAG 2/3



06/02/2024, 14:37

Leg Dir Type

1.9
1.7

)
|

36.2 1

1.7
1.9
1.1
2.5
0.1
0.2

|

(_

Tl

)

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Slight Left
Left

Right

Left
Straight

Cue sheet for PCG-GraGRa_2024 Albany Medio_88km

Notes

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road
Keep left onto Lower King Road

Turn left onto Emu Point Drive

Turn right onto Burgess Street

Turn left onto Cunningham Street

Continue onto Cunningham Street

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45522803/cue_sheet?privacy_code=VMs3cxXpX1z8AYsj7Wa5KNOtJQegeqAG

Total
42.9
44.6
80.9
82.6
84.5
85.6
88.1
88.2
88.4

3/3



