## PCG-GraGRa\_2024 Albany Medio\_88km

88.4 kilometers

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Boongarrie Street	0.4
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Mermaid Avenue	0.6
4.3	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Golf Links Road	4.9
0.3	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Adelaide Crescent	5.3
0.2	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Marine Drive, 257	5.5
3.1	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Cuddihy Avenue, 257	8.6
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Brunswick Road	8.7
1.3	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Stirling Terrace, 257	10.1
0.3	1	Straight	Continue onto Festing Street	10.4
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Parade Street	10.5
0.4	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Grey Street West	10.9
0.6	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Keep right onto Grey Street West	11.4
0.3	1	Straight	Continue onto Carlisle Street	11.7
0.6	$\leftarrow$	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Princess Royal Drive	12.3
0.4	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Festing Street	12.7
1.3	1	Straight	Continue onto Stirling Terrace, 257	13.9
0.3	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 3 onto York Street	14.2
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Keep left	14.4
0.9	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Bolt Terrace	15.3
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Brunswick Road, 257	15.7
0.3	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Keep left onto Cuddihy Avenue, 257	16.0
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Burgoyne Road, 257	16.1
0.3	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Keep left onto Marine Drive, 257	16.4
0.4		Left	Turn left onto Forts Road	16.8
0.2	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Apex Drive	17.0
1.1	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Keep right onto Apex Drive	18.1
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right	18.2
0.2	1	U Turn	Make a U-turn	18.4
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Apex Drive	18.5
1.1	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Forts Road	19.7

06/02/2024, 14:37

6/02/2024,	14:37		Cue sheet for PCG-GraGRa_2024 Albany Medio_88km	
Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Marine Drive, 257	19.9
2.4	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Adelaide Crescent	22.3
0.8	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Middleton Road	23.1
1.6	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Middleton Road	24.7
1.0	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Aberdeen Street	25.7
0.1	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Serpentine Road	25.8
0.2	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Serpentine Road	26.0
0.8	$\leftarrow$	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Melville Drive	26.8
0.4	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Melville Drive	27.2
0.9	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Melville Drive	28.1
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Serpentine Road	28.6
0.8	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Serpentine Road	29.4
0.2	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Aberdeen Street	29.5
0.1	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Middleton Road	29.7
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Middleton Road	30.1
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Middleton Road	30.1
0.7	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Campbell Road	30.8
0.2	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Campbell Road	31.0
0.4	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Campbell Road	31.4
0.5	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Wansbrough Street	31.9
0.9	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Ulster Road	32.8
1.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Angove Road	33.7
0.8	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Angove Road	34.5
0.6	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Seymour Street	35.1
1.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Middleton Road	36.2
0.7	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Adelaide Crescent	36.9
0.6	←	Left	Turn left onto Golf Links Road	37.6
0.3	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Golf Links Road	37.9
2.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Troode Street	40.0
1.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Ulster Road	41.0
0.1	1	Straight	Continue onto Lower King Road	41.1

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
1.9	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road	42.9
1.7	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road	44.6
36.2	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road	80.9
1.7	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Lower King Road	82.6
1.9	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Keep left onto Lower King Road	84.5
1.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Emu Point Drive	85.6
2.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Burgess Street	88.1
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Cunningham Street	88.2
0.2	1	Straight	Continue onto Cunningham Street	88.4

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com